CAHYAMATA
MALAYSIA OPEN
CHAMPIENSHIP 2024
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106 - Dec #2: long Jump - Round 2

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 05:57 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 Point
1 182  LIMJIN SHEN PULAU PINANG 6.61 6.26 6.49 6.61 723 (1505)
2 177  WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN PULAU PINANG 6.52 X X 6.52 702 (1434)
3 179  CHIN SIAN YUAN PULAU PINANG 6.50 6.44 6.07 6.50 697 (1352)
4 240  MARCELLINO JIMMY ANAK ALIN SARAWAK 6.44 6.17 6.31 6.44 684 (1409)
5 257  MUHD ARIF NAJDAT BIN HASSAN SELANGOR 6.14 X 6.02 6.14 617 (1355)
6 385 CHONG KAH BAO Johor 6.03 5.86 6.03 5.96 593 (1339)
7 239  AKMAL BIN KIFFLYZA SARAWAK 5.92 X 5.92 X 569 (1230)
8 123 L"X:IQMMAD HAFFIZ BIN ABDUL MELAKA 5.87 580 587 572 559 (1378)
9 215 SARVIN A/L KKANNIS Negerisembilan  4.90 X 490 X 363(943)
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Summary

Rank

bib

177

257

179

182

385

123

240

239

215

Dec #2: long Jump

Athlete

WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN

MUHD ARIF NAJDAT BIN HASSAN

CHIN SIAN YUAN

LIM JIN SHEN

CHONG KAH BAO

MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN ABDUL HARIS
MARCELLINO JIMMY ANAK ALIN
AKMAL BIN KIFFLYZA

SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS

2/3

Team Point
PULAU PINANG 6013
SELANGOR 5302
PULAU PINANG 5283
PULAU PINANG 5197
JOHOR 5110
MELAKA 4592
SARAWAK 4537
SARAWAK 4518
NEGERI SEMBILAN 3665

Timing by Innotex

CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024
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