



### **RESULT**

# 106 - Dec #2: long Jump - Round 2

Records	Result		Name	Team		Date		vanue	
Group 1	Start Time: 02:17 pm								
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	1	2	3	Point	

Approved by TD:	-
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:	





#### **RESULT**

## Dec #2: long Jump

#### **Summary**

Rank	bib	Athlete	Team	Point
1	177			6013
2	257			5302
3	179			5283
4	182			5197
5	385			5110
6	123			4592
7	240			4537
8	239			4518
9	215			3665

#### **Approved by TD:**

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: \_\_\_\_





## **RESULT**